BOILER
HORSEPOWER 10 PSI 50 PSI 100 PSI
10 – 200 289° (83.5%) 345° (82.1%) 384° (81.2%)
250 – 800 267° (84.0%) 321° (82.7%) 359° (81.8%)
OPERATING PRESSURE
125 PSI
399° (80.8%)
373° (81.4%)

Honeywell RM7800 and Fireye E110.
STANDARD EQUIPMENT FURNISHED
Model Number Designations
PRESSURE
SIZE
15 PSI 150 PSI
10-125 HP
150-800 HP
MODEL 15C
MODEL 15SR
MODEL 77C
MODEL 105E
e ers ENGINEERING COMPANY
PO BOX 48 DANVILLE, KENTUCKY 40422-0048
PHONE (859) 236-3181